
PART OF LOT 8 BLOCK B RANCHETTES
NE COR OF SEC, W 2250.30 FT, S 2
PINE RD FOR POB, CONT S 79.31 FT

HILTON&ONE, LLC
393 NW FAIRWAY DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02359-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
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28316.030 1.00/

05/09/2022 MLU
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2
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810

9,750
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0
127,666

0
127,666
127,666

0

129,339

1556/140 12/10/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEMLEY BARBARA J

HILTON&ONE, LLC

1253/0108 4/10/2012 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ERNESTINE R BRANTLEY

BARBARA J LEMLEY
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SALE:1:1: LOT 8 BLK B RANCHETTES UNREC

HX Base Yr

568 NW SATURN LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,165 128.2140 143.60 167,294 1990 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1000

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 100,520

FGR 300 55 165 16,586

1,300 1,165 117,106

BAS= W40 S25 E40 FGR=  E12 N25 W12 S25$ N25$.

BAS

40

25

40

25 FGR

12

25

12

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 9 45 405.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 810

810

1 0100 C SFR 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 0.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.50 13,000.00 19,500.00 9,750


